B32-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 7, 2000

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated
every Sat. at 2:23 PM.
ATTENTION Auctioneers

All sales register info needs complete address.,
street, town, county & state.

SAT OCT 7 - 9AM Carpenter
power & hand tools At 1938 E
Hamisburg Pike Middietown Pa
For Agnes K Risser & the late
Wilham L Risser Shaffner Auc-
tonCo 2897-L  __ _ _
SAT OCT 7 - SAM Real estate
hydraufic excavator, Ford tractor,
cars & large equp, small equip,
lools & accessories antiques &
coflectbles, guns, household
oods At 2960 St Rt 147
llersburg Estate of Dert C
Boyer David Deibler, Ed Shoop
AUDQ1213-L, AUOO08B42 L

SAT OCT 7 - 9AM Farm RE,
farm equip & livestock, Circle
Rd, Yarmell Pa Centre Co For
Lundy & Joyce Flick Richard A
Walker Auct AU3211-L 814-355-
87__ .
SAT OCT 7 -9AM Knebel Farm
Auction, 18C to present opera-

tion will be sold to the bare walls
Knebel Mill Rd Hereford Berks
Co, Pa Barry Hurchalla, auct
AU-1902-L _
SAT OCT 7 9AM Antque, Car-
nval glass, hit & miss engine
parts, tools, furniture At 2609
Tunnel HIll Rd , Lebanon By Vir-
gima Blouch NelsonL Ebersole,
auct AU-001307-L o
SAT OCT 7 - 10AM Automotive
transmission service business
equip Formally Norms Trans-
mission Servce, 10 Walnut St,
Scranton, Pa Col Steve Sitar &
Co_Auct AU2124-L o
SAT OCT 7 -10AM Tram truck,
farm toys Elizabethvile Banquet
Center, 290 W Broad St, Eliz-
abthville, Pa Arthur “Art Hilde-
gard Wetzek, owner Romberger
aucts AU3719L  AU3702L,
AA2661L

PUBLIC AUCTION

VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

BRICK RANCHER - 2 CAR GARAGE
1.3 ACRE LOT - ANTIQUES

FURNITURE - PERSONAL PROPERTY

THURS., NOV. 16, 2000
9:00 AM

725 v ke s PR SRN COPPIDRRI e .
Loc: 34 Bethesda Church Rd Holtwood, Pa Take Rt 272 South
to the Buck turn right on Rt 372 West approx 2 1/2 Miles turn left
on Susquehannock Dr turn nght on E Bethesda Church Rd
Penn Manor Sch Martic Twp

Brick & Siding One Level Rancher w/Eat in Kit w/Raised Panel
Cab’s Liv Rm, Laundry with 1/2 Bath, 3 Bdrs w/Master Bdrm, 1/2
Bath & Walk In Closet, Lower level Family Rm, 2 Bdrms, Full
Bath, Cold Cellar Area 2 Car Garage Elec Baseboard Heat, On
Lot Septic & Well Joins Muddy Run Park 10% Down Bal 60
Days Insp By App or Open House Sat's Oct 28, Nov 4, & 11
from 1to 4 PM For Picture Brochure Land Plotting or Financing
Call Aucts RE @ 1 PM

Terms By

EARL SWARTZENTRUBER

Auction By: Ph. 717-284-4775
Lloyd Kreider, Randal V. Kline

Roy E. Good, Jr. Auctioneers
(717)786-3394

Lic. #513L - 499L - 2116L

KREIDER, KLINE & GOOD
AUCTIONEERS

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
44 ACRE FARM - CUSTOM
BUILT 4 BDRM. DWL.

WARWICK TWP. - LOG CABIN RD.

WED., NOV. 1, 2000
1PM

LOCATION: 1015 Log Cabin Rd From Akron take Rt, 272
South turn night onto Rose Hill Rd turn left onto Log Cabin Rd
c(::ross covered bridge to property on nght, Warwick Twp, Lanc

Real Estate consists of custom built “one owner” 2 story alum
sided 4 bdrm 2 1/2 bath house w/country eat-in kitchen w/cher-
ry raised panel cabinets, adjoining family room w/stone fireplace,
formal dining rm , iving rm  1st floor laundry & 1/2 bath Approx
2200 sq ft hving area, oll forced air heat system & central air
cond 2-car garage w/overhead storage Full bsmt, brick patio &
deck

BARN - Frame & stone heifer barn w/iwell & pressure sys , frame

equip and corn barn 44 ACRES of level to roling land

\g/approx 35 acres tilable Over 2000 frontage along Log Cabin
d .

NOTE: House features maintenance free exterior, insulated win-
dows Fantastic country view overlooking Cocaiico Creek & cov-
ered bndge Extremely unique country property w/picturesque
setting minutes off Rt 272 & Rt 222 by pass Inspection by
appointment or open house on Sats Oct 14 21 & 28 from 1-4
PM For color brachure land plotting, financing call auctioneers
at 717 445-4309 or 717-733 1006

Terms by:

W. L. LAWRENCE, SR. &
RUTH E. LAWRENCE

Auction conducted by Mark James, Atty.

Randal V Khine Lloyd Kreider
Roy Good Jr Auctioneers
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